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ISIN: SE0000108201

Overview

2024/04/19 17:29:48

Price
218.00 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

O

-1.36% (-3.00)

SE0000108201
SKF A

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Industry

Stock

8,008 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

218.50 SEK (2,100)
219.00 SEK (2,100)
215.00 SEK

218.50 SEK

214.50 SEK

221.00 SEK
215.881151 SEK
3,597

774,562.50

65

2

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 4767099

260.00

240.00

220.00

200.00

180.00

160.00

140.00

120.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/19
2024/04/15
2024/04/05
2024/04/03
2024/04/03

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0000108201&ID_NOTATION=247965
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5710d7c7bd4358004152020ccba79b3bc26f2d950ba4517aa62b63c9d51e6c5a&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a2a1095a0f0553a23&time=1713714248&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=de04c5a1b9c5455e064236fcd31c75e883d1e51fd1a015fe3a99ab7cb1b92ac4&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8dba33b230d04ac08&time=1713714248&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4138d63f8aa5cf8ac0311029331e9074f43871770733cf5cd0c4c4bc1643b7b3&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=77aa5c60d22c9e7d5&time=1713714248&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=db8080e088c6b9bb9b876a92fdf705b16a2d982fa985d0d7f443886e27be1b6c&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f305d2ffdbbfdf961&time=1713714248&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3537fff4900116e9d08ddbc9d7c10f30ba40e288725d26d7057d9ca44266220d&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e3ad01e36e7ba518c&time=1713714248&tool=RSC

SKF AB CLASS A

Details

2024/04/19 17:29:48

Price
218.00 SEK

Difference

General attributes

©  -1.36%(-3.00)

ISIN SE0000108201
Symbol SKF A
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap 8,008 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 218.50 SEK (2,100)
Ask (Ask size) 219.00 SEK (2,100)
Open 215.00 SEK
High 218.50 SEK
Low 214.50 SEK
Close (prev. day) 221.00 SEK
VWAP 215.881151 SEK
Volume (pcs) 3,597
Trading volume 774,562.50
Number of trades 65
Last size 2
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +25.87% +7.13% -12.80%
Perf (abs.) +44.80 +14.50 -32.00
Beta 1.28 1.19 1.15
Volatility 25.69 25.52 33.75

ERSTE

Group

260.00 "
240.00 A
220,00 J
200.00
Mo
180.00 . i{\. MUJ
160.00
140.00

120.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:02 18.66 EUR
19

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 14:05 18.52 EUR
19

Nasdaqg Stockholm  2024/04/ 17:29 218.00 SEK
19

Munich 2024/04/ 08:14 18.74 EUR
19

London Stock 2023/03/ 17:43

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.77

0.00

192.5964 SEK 0.01

219.50 SEK (7,842
225.85 SEK (8,341
212.19 SEK (10,096
195.49 SEK (8,443
239.00 SEK (2024/03/18
189.20 SEK (2024/01/17
239.00 SEK (2024/03/18
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
164.00 SEK (2023/10/23)

Number of
trades

1

65
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=247965
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=357215936
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=114384495
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=373968859
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025269

SKF AB CLASS A

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

28

2024/04/ 08:38 18.52 EUR 0.00
19

2024/04/ 19:31 18.54 EUR 0.00
19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025269
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=247966
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342588533

SKF AB CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
SKF AB

Sven Wingqyvists gata 2 - 415 26 Gothenburg
Telefon: +46-31-337-10-00

Fax: +

E-mail: info@skf.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Rickard
Gustafson

Ann-Sofie
Zaks

Annika Olme

David
Johansson

Fredrik Hallen

Hans Landin

Henry Wang

Joakim
Landholm

Kerstin
Enochsson

Manish
Bhatnagar

Mathias Lyon

Niclas
Rosenlew

Thomas Frost

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Hans Torgny
Straberg

Beth Ferreira
Geert Follens
Hock Goh
Jonny Hilbert
Kurt Ove Hakan
Buskhe

Niko Pakalén
Richard Nilsson
Steve Norrman
Susanna
Schneeberger
Therese Friberg

Thomas Eliasson

Zarko Djurovic

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@skf.com
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